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NFSUN 2017, Pre-conference: 

Research in science education - for PhD students and new researchers 

 

Location: Room R3, Realfagbygget (see p. 3 for directions) 

Time: 6. June 2017, 12.00 – 17.00 

 

Program 

12.00 - 12.30 Welcome and introduction (Berit Bungum) 
 

12.30 – 13.00 Transferring from science teacher to educational researcher: What are the 
challenges and opportunities?  (Cathrine W. Tellefsen) 
 

13.00 – 13.30 Break with a meal 

13.30 – 14.00 Doing research in schools: Methodological considerations when planning and 
conducting classroom-studies (Birgitte Lund Nielsen) 
 

14.00 – 14.30 Combining research with development in schools within a Design-Based 
Research framework (Berit Bungum & Cathrine W. Tellefsen) 
 

14.30 – 16.00 From data to explanations: methods and software tools to make sense of 
qualitative data in science education (Jaume Ametller) 
 

16.00 – 16.30 How to get your work published in NorDiNa (or other journals). (Are Turmo) 
 

16.30 – 17.00 Questions and discussions 
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Participants  

First (+middle) name Last name Institution e-mail 

Cristian Abrahamsson Lunds Universitet cristian.abrahamsson@uvet.lu.se 

Jaume Ametller Universitat de Girona, Catalonia jaume.ametller@udg.edu 

John Andersson Center for skole og læring UCSJ joa@ucsj.dk 

Sofie Areljung Umeå University sofie.areljung@umu.se 

Mervi Asikainen University of Eastern Finland mervi.asikainen@uef.fi 

Berit Bungum NTNU berit.bungum@ntnu.no 

Jardar Cyvin NTNU jardar.cyvin@ntnu.no 

Unni Eikeseth NTNU unni.eikeseth@ntnu.no 

Erik Fooladi Volda University College ef@hivolda.no 

Sibylle Gamst UiT - The Arctic University of Norway sibylle.gamst@uit.no 

Camilla Blikstad Halstvedt Høgskolen i Østfold camilla.b.halstvedt@hiof.no 

Camilla Haslekås Høgskolen i Sørøst-Norge camilla.haslekas@usn.no 

Kristin Elisabeth Haugstad NTNU kristin.haugstad@ntnu.no 

Jenny Hellgren Umeå University jenny.s.hellgren@umu.se 

Ingrid Jensvoll UiT - the arctic university of Norway ingrid.jensvoll@uit.no 

Gerd Johansen Norwegian University of Life Sciences gerd.johansen@nmbu.no 

Anttoni Kervinen University of Helsinki anttoni.kervinen@helsinki.fi 

Siw Killengreen UiT siw.killengreen@uit.no 

Lars Bo Kinnerup UCSJ lbk@ucsj.dk 

Tiina Kiviniemi University of Jyväskylä tiina.t.kiviniemi@jyu.fi 

Ole Kronvald Astra okr@astra.dk 

Charlotte Lagerholm Lund University charlotte.lagerholm@uvet.lu.se 

Mai Lill Suhr Lunde University of Oslo m.l.s.lunde@ils.uio.no 

Ketil Mathiassen UiO ketilma@ils.uio.no 

Sonja M. Mork Naturfagsenteret, Universitetet I Oslo s.m.mork@naturfagsenteret.no 

Tone Nergård Nord universitet tone.nergard@nord.no 

Birgitte Lund Nielsen VIA University College bln@via.dk 

Sanne Schnell Nielsen Professionshøjskolen UCC /  Københavns Univ.  ssn@ucc.dk 

Per Michael Pedersen UCSJ pmp@ucsj.dk 

Ingunn Skalstad Høgskulen i Søraust-Noreg ingunn.skalstad@usn.no 

Ragnhild Lyngved Staberg NTNU ragnhild.l.staberg@ntnu.no 

Markus Stoor Umeå Universitet markus.stoor@umu.se 

Cathrine Wahlstrøm Tellefsen University of Oslo c.w.tellefsen@fys.uio.no 

Alexina Thoren Williams University of Gothenburg alexina.thoren.williams@gu.se 

Are Turmo Naturfagsenteret, Oslo (editor NorDiNA) are.turmo@naturfagsenteret.no 

Tanja Walla Nord Universitet tanja.walla@nord.no 
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Directions: 

The pre-conference takes place in room R3 in the building Realfagbygget at campus 

Gløshaugen.  

The building is in the other end of campus than the old main building. 

The room R3 is in floor U1 (one stair down from entrance level). 

(The maps are accessible from http://www.ntnu.edu/map ) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Entrance to Realfagbygget 

via campus (on Floor 1) 

Entrance to Realfagbygget via 

Høgskoleringen (on Floor 1) 

http://www.ntnu.edu/map

